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(1) 
CN 4101030 – San Miguel 

 
814 Solutions LLC 5750 Pino Ave N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 872-0846 
Albuquerque Asphalt, Inc P.O. Box 66450 Albuquerque, NM  87193 (505) 831-7311 
Altierra Services, Inc. 2819 Lerma Rd. N.E. Rio Rancho, NM  87144 (505) 273-9336 
Apache Construction dba Valley Fence Co. P.O. Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155 
AUI, Inc. P.O. Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
CA2 Testing 17 Centro Algodones Algodones, NM  87001 (505) 718-3030 
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd. N.E., Ste 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
Coughlin Company 809 E. Commerce Dr. St George, UT  84790 (435) 634-1266 
Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600 
FNF Construction, Inc. 115 South 48th Street Tempe, AZ  85281 (480) 784-2910 
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P.O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226 
Hudson Incorporated P.O. Box 30272 Edmond, OK  73003 (405) 348-9335 
Kimo Constructors, Inc. 3681 Hwy 47 Bosque Farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311 
L & J Construction, Inc. 115 N. Berry Rd. Anthony, NM  88021 (575) 882-4426 
Marathon Petroleum Company 1250 W. Washington St. Ste 401 Tempe, AZ  85281-1796 (602) 286-1873 
Meadowlands Surveying LLC 715 Lee Dr. Las Vegas, NM  87701-4911 (575) 644-9926 
Morrow Enterprises, Inc. P.O. Box 1747 Las Cruces, NM  88004 (575) 526-1178 
Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Fwy N.E. Ste 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107-4789 (505) 292-0108 
RoadSafe Traffic Systems 6221 Chappell Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
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(1) 
CN 4101030 – San Miguel 

Continued 
 
RT Electric, Inc 480 N. 17th St. Las Cruces, NM  88005 (575) 523-9252 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Siete, Inc. P.O. Box 202 Rye, CO  81069-0202 (719) 307-3700 
Star Paving Co. P.O. Box 12333 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-0380 
Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. P.O. Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505 
 

(2) 
CN 2104690 – Chaves 

 
AUI Inc. P.O. Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
Bixby Electric, Inc. 521 Wheeler S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87102 (505) 842-5384 
CA2 Testing 17 Centro Algodones Algodones, NM  87001 (505) 718-3030 
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd. N.E., Ste 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
Constructors, Inc. 3003 Boyd Dr. Carlsbad, NM  88220 (575) 885-8838 
Coughlin Company 809 E. Commerce Dr St George, UT  84790 (435) 634-1266 
Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600 
GCC Sun City Materials 181 Westgate Las Cruces, NM  88005 (575) 524-8691 
GME General Building LLC 5935 Agua Fria St. Santa Fe, NM  87507-9030 (505) 690-3563 
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P.O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226 
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(2) 

CN 2104690 – Chaves 
Continued 

 
Hudson Incorporated P.O. Box 30272 Edmond, OK  73003 (405) 348-9335 
J & H Services, Inc. 6616 Gulton Ct. N.E. Ste. 90 Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 896-9428 
Marathon Petroleum Company 1250 W Washington St. Ste 401 Tempe, AZ  85281-1796 (602) 286-1873 
Meadowlands Surveying LLC 715 Lee Dr. Las Vegas, NM  87701-4911 (575) 644-9926 
Mesa Verde Enterprises, Inc. 396 La Luz Gate Rd. Alamogordo, NM  88311 (575) 437-2995 
Morrow Enterprises, Inc. P.O. Box 1747 Las Cruces, NM  88004 (575) 526-1178 
Mountain States Constructors, Inc. 3601 Pan American Fwy N.E. Ste 111 Albuquerque, NM  87107-4789 (505) 292-0108 
MWI, Inc P.O. Box 30670 Albuquerque, NM  87190 (505) 508-0744 
RoadSafe Traffic Systems 6221 Chappell Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
RT Electric, Inc 480 N. 17th St. Las Cruces, NM  88005 (575) 523-9252 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Siete, Inc. P.O. Box 202 Rye, CO  81069-0202 (719) 307-3700 
 

(3) 
CN 2104910 – Chaves 

 
814 Solutions LLC 5750 Pino Ave N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 872-0846 
Apache Construction dba Valley Fence Co. P.O. Box 12312 Albuquerque, NM  87195 (505) 877-1155 
AUI Inc. P.O. Box 9825 Albuquerque, NM  87119-9825 (505) 242-4848 
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(3) 
CN 2104910 – Chaves 

Continued 
 
CA2 Testing 17 Centro Algodones Algodones, NM  87001 (505) 718-3030 
ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd, Suite 800 Cincinnati, OH  45209 (800) 364-2059 
Construction Reporter LLC 4901 Mcleod Rd NE, Ste 200A Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 243-9793 
Constructors, Inc. 3003 Boyd Dr. Carlsbad, NM  88220 (575) 885-8838 
Fisher Sand & Gravel - NM Inc. 30A Frontage Road East Placitas, NM  87043 (505) 867-2600 
GME General Building LLC 5935 Agua Fria St Santa Fe, NM  87507-9030 (505) 690-3563 
Hasse Contracting Company, Inc. P.O. Box 26808 Albuquerque, NM  87125 (505) 242-9226 
Hilfiker Retaining Walls 1902 Hilfiker Lane Eureka, CA  95503 (817) 676-2231 
J & H Services Inc. 6616 Gulton Ct. N.E. Ste. 90 Albuquerque, NM  87109 (505) 896-9428 
Kimo Constructors, Inc. 3681 Hwy 47 Bosque Farms, NM  87068 (505) 869-9311 
L & J Construction, Inc. 115 N. Berry Rd. Anthony, NM  88021 (575) 882-4426 
LOBATO Construction 123 N. Main Street Brighton, CO  80601 (720) 708-6534 
Marathon Petroleum Company 1250 W. Washington St. Ste 401 Tempe, AZ  85281-1796 (602) 286-1873 
Meridian Contracting, Inc. 3855 North Business Center Drive Tucson, AZ  85705 (520) 878-0500 
Michels Corp 817 W. Main St. Brownsville, WA  53006 (206) 681-5465 
Morrow Enterprises Inc. P.O. Box 1747 Las Cruces, NM  88004 (575) 526-1178 
New Millennium Building Systems 3700 Forest Drive, Ste. 501 Columbia, SC  29204 (803) 251-5165 
RoadSafe Traffic Systems 6221 Chappell Rd. N.E. Albuquerque, NM  87113 (505) 345-8295 
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(3) 
CN 2104910 – Chaves 

Continued 
 
RT Electric, Inc 480 N. 17th St. Las Cruces, NM  88005 (575) 523-9252 
San Bar Construction Corp. 9101 Broadway S.E. Albuquerque, NM  87105 (505) 452-8000 
Siete, Inc. P.O. Box 202 Rye, CO  81069-0202 (719) 307-3700 
SIP, Inc. of Delaware 2204 Chestnut St. Gadsden, AL  35904 2565465858 
Universal Industrial Sales, Inc. P.O. Box 699 Pleasant Grove, UT  84062 (801) 785-0505 
 


